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 ~ March 2013 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
“Tropical 
Nights” 

Annual Auction 
Dinner Dance 

6 p.m. - midnight 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

(Repeat) 
“Safety& Security” 

Meeting 
8:45 - 10:00 a.m. 

6  
 

7  
Elementary & 

Middle School Play 
“The Magical 
Land of Oz” 

9:00 a.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

8  
Elementary & 

Middle School Play 
“The Magical 
Land of Oz” 

1:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

9  
 

10  
 
 

 
 
 

11  
 

12    Parent 

Group 
Meeting 8:45 a.m. 

 
Middle School 

Parent & Student 
Program 

“Facebook Safety”  
at 3:30 p.m. 

13  
 

14  

 
Albert Einstein’s 

Birthday 
 

15  

 
American 

Montessori 
Conference 
Orlando FL 

16  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17  
 
 
 
 

St. Patrick’s 
Day 

 
Invention of the  
Rubber Band 

 

18  

First Walk 
 in Space 

 
 
 

19  
 

20  
 
 

First Day of  
Spring 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 
 
 

25  
 
 
 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 

 
Take a  

Walk in the Park 
Day 

31  
 

April 3 – 4 Lower Elementary Timber lee Trip (9:00 start on Friday Ap. 5) 
April 9 Parent Group Meeting 8:45 a.m. 
April 11 Band Concert at 7:00 p.m. & April 12 Band Concert 9:00 a.m. 
April 15-18 Upper Elementary Standardized Testing 
April 15-19 Middle School to Nature’s Classroom 
April 22-25 Lower Elementary & Middle School Standardized Testing 
April 26 –No School 

 

Rollerblading in Physical Education class this Week 

Middle School Classroom and/or Business Internship Week 

Spring Break -No School 


