

## Crystal Lake Montessori School March 2013 Calendar



	~ March 2013 ~					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2 "Tropical Nights" Annual Auction Dinner Dance 6 p.m midnight
3	4	5 (Repeat) <b>"Safety&amp; Security"</b> Meeting 8:45 - 10:00 a.m.	6	7 Elementary & Middle School Play "The Magical Land of Oz" 9:00 a.m. 7:00 p.m.	8 Elementary & Middle School Play "The Magical Land of Oz" 1:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	9
10	11	12 Parent Group Meeting 8:45 a.m. Middle School Parent & Student Program "Facebook Safety" at 3:30 p.m.	<b>13</b> hysical Educatio	14 Albert Einstein's Birthday	15 American Montessori Conference Orlando FL	16
17 St. Patrick's Day	18 First Walk in Space	19	20 First Day of Spring	21	22	23
Invention of the <b>Rubber Band</b>	Middle School Classroom and/or Business Internship Week					
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 2000 2000
	Spring Break -No School					Take a Walk in the Park Day
31	April 3 – 4 Lower Elementary Timber lee Trip (9:00 start on Friday Ap. 5) April 9 Parent Group Meeting 8:45 a.m. April 11 Band Concert at 7:00 p.m. & April 12 Band Concert 9:00 a.m. April 15-18 Upper Elementary Standardized Testing April 15-19 Middle School to Nature's Classroom April 22-25 Lower Elementary & Middle School Standardized Testing April 26 –No School					